EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union

Junior Cup Competition 1 leg

Wyhl, 18 - 23.July, 2006

Team List

Country

Name

Division

1 Germany/Allemagne

19A
20A
21A
22A

2 ltaly/ltalie

23A
24A
25A
26A

GANSEN, Melanie
RICHTER, Elena
UNRUH, Lisa
MUELLER, Eva

BENATTI, Elisa
CALLONI, llaria
FERIOLI, Sara
PATRIARCA, Fabiana

3 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

23B
24B
25B

4 Spain/Espagne

19B
20B
21B
22B

5 Turkey/Turquie

19D
20D
21D
22D

6 Ukraine/Ukraine

19C
20C
21C
22C

PEROVA, Ksenia
ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya

KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina

FOULON, Magali
BLANCO, Monica
BUITRON, Gema
CABRERO, Beatriz

LOKLUUOGLU, Begiil
CAKIR, Merve

UYAR, Didem
OZDEMIR, Kiibra

RIEZNIKOVA, Yuliia
YAKOVLEVA, Valeriia
VESELOVSKA, Maryna
KUSHNIRUK, Olena

Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Women

Page 1 of 1/19.07.2006 09:31:58



